Report : Stagecoach

Route : 506B Kendal to Penrith
Fare Type : Adult Single
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Kendal Bus Station
Morrisons Kendal

Docker/Selside
Grayrigg
Tebay

120
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690
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770
770
770

230
340
450
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560
620
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Route : 506B Kendal to Penrith

Fare Type :
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Child Single

Kendal Bus Station
Morrisons Kendal

Docker/Selside
Grayrigg
Tebay

90

220
240
330
370
420
460
520
520
520
580
580
580
580
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240
330
370
420
460
520
520
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580
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580
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240
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370
420
460
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480
580
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240
290
370
420
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460
510
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170
340
390
500

130
240
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420
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Orton
230
290
390
390
500
560
560
560
560

Orton
180
220
290
290
370
420
420
420
420

Shap
230
290
290
340
390
450
450
450

Shap
170
220
220
240
290
330
330
330

Thrimby

230 Hackthorpe

230 230 Lowther

290 230 230 Clifton

340 290 290 120 Eamont Bridge

390 340 340 130 120 Health Centre

390 340 340 150 130 120 Penrith Railway Stn
390 310 340 150 150 130 130 PENRITHT.Ctr
Thrimby

170 Hackthorpe

170 170 Lowther

220 170 170 Clifton

240 220 220 90 Eamont Bridge

290 240 240 100 90 Health Centre

290 240 240 110 100 90  Penrith Railway Stn
290 240 240 110 110 100 100 PENRITHT.Ctr

Route : 506B Kendal to Penrith
Fare Type : Adult Return
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Kendal Bus Station
Morrisons Kendal
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510
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780
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1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

420
570
780
930
1000
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Docker/Selside
420 Grayrigg
570 420
930 570
1000 700
1000 930
1000 1000
1100 1000
1100 1100
1100 1100
1100 1100
1100 1100
1100 1100

Route : 506B Kendal to Penrith
Fare Type : Child Return
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Kendal Bus Station
Morrisons Kendal

150
390
400
590
680
790
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
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400
590
680
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800
800

Docker/Selside
310 Grayrigg
400 310
590 400
680 530
790 680
800 790
800 790
800 800
800 800
800 800
800 800
800 800

Tebay
420
510
700

930

1000
1000
1000
1000
1100

Orton

Orton

Shap
420
510

Shap
310
390
390
400
530
590
590
590

Thrimby

420
420
510

Hackthorpe

420 Lowther

420 420 Clifton

510 510 220 Eamont Bridge

570 570 230 220 Health Centre

570 570 260 230 220 Penrith Railway Stn
570 570 260 260 230 230 PENRITHT.Ctr

Thrimby

310
310
390
400
530
530
530

Hackthorpe

310 Lowther

310 310 Clifton

390 390 150 Eamont Bridge

400 400 160 150 Health Centre

400 400 200 160 150 Penrith Railway Stn
400 400 200 200 160 160 PENRITHT.Ctr



